
Windham Economic Development Commission 

Special Meeting 

January 4, 2016 

Town Hall, 979 Main St., Willimantic, CT 

1st Floor Conference Room 

(Former Code Enforcement Office) 

7:00 PM 

REVISED 

A g e n d a  

 

1. Call to Order 

2. Citizens & delegations comments/questions 

3. Review of Minutes –December 7, 2015  

4. New Business – Guest Speaker: Mary Oliver, Program Coordinator, 

Windham Arts, Designated Regional State Organization (DECD Sub-

Agency), to discuss better coordination between and among local 

arts organizations. 

           Adopt EDC Meeting schedule for 2016 (see below schedule) 

5. Old Business – 

Dates/Location for seCTer meeting 

Parking plans 

Entrepreneur development training  

6. Economic Development Director’s report  

7. Chairman’s report  

8. Other reports/correspondence/announcements 

9. Citizens & delegations comments/questions 

10. Adjourn      

 

Bill Hettinger, Chairman 
The Economic Development Commission serves to support and promote existing 

businesses and to market and promote the town for the purpose of attracting new 

businesses. The Commission works with town officials, committees and commissions, 

and other agencies within the town by engaging in activities to enhance the image 

of the town as a place to live, work, and conduct business. 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Town of Windham  

Economic Development Commission  

2016 Meeting Schedule 
 

 

Monday, February 1, 2016 

Monday, March 7, 2016 

Monday, April 4, 2016  

Monday, May 2, 2016  

Monday, June 6, 2016 

Monday, July 11, 2016 

Monday, August 1, 2016 

Monday, September 12, 2016 

Monday, October 3, 2016 

Monday, November 7, 2016 

Monday, December 5, 2016 
 


